



## ***Network Notification***

---

**Date: September 16, 2015**

**To: Health Partners**

**From: CareSource®**

**Subject: ICD-10 Coding Guidelines available from CMS**

---

CMS has published coding guidelines for ICD-10 claims. CareSource has adopted the CMS guidelines as our standard and will require providers to submit claims which are consistent with CMS guidelines.

The link to these guidelines can be found at the links below:

<https://www.cms.gov/Medicare/Coding/ICD10/Downloads/2015-PCS-guidelines.pdf>

[https://www.aan.com/uploadedFiles/Website\\_Library\\_Assets/Documents/3.Practice\\_Management/1.Reimbursement/1.Billing\\_and\\_Coding/2.ICD-10-CM/icd10cm-guidelines-2015.pdf](https://www.aan.com/uploadedFiles/Website_Library_Assets/Documents/3.Practice_Management/1.Reimbursement/1.Billing_and_Coding/2.ICD-10-CM/icd10cm-guidelines-2015.pdf)

Refer to the Resource Center on our Health Partner website for more ICD-10 information.